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Name
Battaglia
Paul

Lang
Zubcevic
Schneider
Schmid
Waltert
Santarossa
Wegmdiller
Tanner
Malgiaritta
Allemann
Vesti

Zach
Malloth
Santarossa
Caluori
Villiger
Bordoli
Alig

Giger
Spiller
Wieland
Obrist

van Waardenburg
Canonica
Gschwend
Hertner
Albrecht
Caproni
Kronenberg
Baumgartner
Carigiet
Jaggi

Riedi
Kumar
Furger
Sutter
Metz

Engel
Cavigelli
Guggemos
Honegger
Joseph
Sparrholm
Germanier
Nesslinger
Metzker
Spiller
Kunz

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Orlando
Jakub
Roger
Amar
Roman
Niccolo
Lukas
Fabio
Sandro
Gian-Luca
Maurus
Christian
Bernhard
Niculin
Renato
Luca
Diego
Michael
urs
Lukas
Kent

Jan
Andrea
Patrick
Kok
Roman
Marcus
Oliver
Roland
Enrico
Stephan
Joel
Marco
Tom
Richard
Oliver
Roberto
Robert
Philipp
Thomas
Fortunat
Marco
Stefan
Patrick
Magnus
Benedikt
Marcel
Francisco

Reto
Andri

Kat.
A
16&U
A

A
18&U
A
18&U
16&U
18&U
14&U
14&U

18&U
35+
16&U

45+

16&U
16&U
45+

55+

45+
35+
35+
50+

16&U

45+
60+

35+

35+

45+
35+
35+
45+
45+
35+
16&U

45+
12&U

Club

TC Corviglia
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Landquart
TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Landquart
TC Domat/Ems
TC Haldenstein
TC Davos

TC Klosters
TC Landquart
TC Davos

TC Klosters
TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Domat/Ems
TC Felsberg
TC Domat/Ems
TC Davos

TC Thusis

TC Lenzerheide
TC Grisch

TC Landquart
TC Corviglia
TC Corviglia
TC Klosters
TC Davos

TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Corviglia
TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Domat/Ems
TC Felsberg
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Celerina
TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Domat/Ems
TC Chur

Herren Aktive

KL
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5

R5
R5

KL-Wert
10.614
10.382
10.357
10.133

9.991
9.683
9.421
9.284
9.159
9.060
8.412
8.015
7.981
7.980
7.866
7.858
7.724
7.004
6.742
6.672
6.591
6.560
6.389
6.347
6.326
6.272
6.191
6.181
6.149
6.122
6.068
6.039
5.990
5.977
5.968
5.942
5.940
5.932
5.782
5.763
5.762
5.758
5.700
5.694
5.675
5.673
5.668
5.659

5.584
5.583



